
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Finals

Session Results Ring 2 Day 6

Session 1

SAT 16 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Youth Male (YM112kg) TORRES JESSE NV

HERRERA EDGAR WTX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA NE

STX

SEA

NCA

PV

MYERS MATT

GARCIA EDDIE

CARVER JAMES

TATE KEN

BOVELL BRENT

28:29

27:30

26:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Youth Female (YF132kg) BAZAN EMILY SCA

NAYANET EMMA SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA SEA

PV

CCA

GULF

STX

EDWARDS DUANE

BOVELL BRENT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

LEON ALEX

GARCIA EDDIE

28:29

28:29

27:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Youth Male (YM156kg) ROSS MALACHI MOV

HERNANDEZ IVAN AZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN PV

SEA

CCA

NE

STX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CARVER JAMES

MURRIETTA ANDREW

MYERS MATT

GARCIA EDDIE

29:28

30:26

30:26

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Youth Male (Y203+kg) PERKINS-CORNICELLI GIOVANNI SCA

LOPEZ DAVID SCA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL CCA

GULF

STX

SEA

PV

MURRIETTA ANDREW

LEON ALEX

GARCIA EDDIE

EDWARDS DUANE

BOVELL BRENT

29:28

28:29

28:28 *

* 28:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Female (EF110kg) PATRICIO SHEELYN HI

DIAZ IRENE SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES SAT

GULF

NE

NCA

OH

BROWN JAMAAL

LEON ALEX

MYERS MATT

TATE KEN

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male (EM119kg) DAVIDSON KENARIO CO

WILLIAMS RYAN OH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE GULF

PV

CCA

PV

NE

LEON ALEX

BOVELL BRENT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

WASHINGTON LATASHA

MYERS MATT

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Female (EF125kg) GUTIERREZ LUPE CO

EDWARDS ATIANA CO

RED RSC R2 :08

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NE

CCA

PV

SAT

SCA

MYERS MATT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

BOVELL BRENT

BROWN JAMAAL

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male (EM132kg) JOHNSON CARLOS NV

ABASABA BONAYA FL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA PONCE- RICO DELILAH PV

SAT

STX

SEA

GULF

BOVELL BRENT

BROWN JAMAAL

GARCIA EDDIE

EDWARDS DUANE

LEON ALEX

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Finals

Session Results Ring 2 Day 6

Session 1

SAT 16 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male (EM139kg) NASH TROY CO

ROUSER KENTRELL MI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MYERS MATT SCA

STX

CCA

PV

SEA

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

GARCIA EDDIE

MURRIETTA ANDREW

WASHINGTON LATASHA

EDWARDS DUANE

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male (EM147kg) SMITH BENJAMIN FL

LEE VERSHAUN IA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT GULF

SEA

SAT

STX

NE

LEON ALEX

EDWARDS DUANE

BROWN JAMAAL

GARCIA EDDIE

MYERS MATT

27:30

25:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Female (EF165kg) CARRASCO ARIANA CO

ROBINSON ONDREA PNW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA STX

SEA

SCA

NE

CCA

GARCIA EDDIE

EDWARDS DUANE

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

MYERS MATT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

30:25

30:24

29:27

30:26

30:24

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male (EM176kg) SMITH ETHAN NV

BARTEE-EL OBED CO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE PV

CCA

SCA

SAT

GULF

BOVELL BRENT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

BROWN JAMAAL

LEON ALEX

29:28

27:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male (EM203kg) CRANE DERAE GULF

POST ERIC SCA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MYERS MATT SAT

CCA

STX

PV

PV

BROWN JAMAAL

MURRIETTA ANDREW

GARCIA EDDIE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

BOVELL BRENT

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


