



## Session Results Ring 2 Day 6

Session 1

#### SAT 16 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	( 0)	leferee:	RED BLUE PV	TORRES JESSE HERRERA EDGAR WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1:		<b>BLUE</b> MYERS MATT	WP	4:1	28:29
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA	GARCIA EDDIE CARVER JAMES TATE KEN BOVELL BRENT			27:30 26:30 28:29 29:28
2	2	Youth Female (YF132kg)	)	RED	BAZAN EMILY		SCA				
				BLUE	NAYANET EMMA		SCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	leferee:	ОН	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV CCA GULF	EDWARDS DUANE BOVELL BRENT MURRIETTA ANDR LEON ALEX GARCIA EDDIE			28:29 28:29 27:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
3	3	Youth Male (YM156kg)		RED BLUE	ROSS MALACHI HERNANDEZ IVAN		MOV AZ	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	leferee:	NCA	TATE KEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA CCA NE	WASHINGTON LAT CARVER JAMES MURRIETTA ANDR MYERS MATT GARCIA EDDIE			29:28 30:26 30:26 29:28 29:28
4	4	Youth Male (Y203+kg)		RED	PERKINS-CORNICELLI GIOVANNI		SCA	RED	WP	3:2	
4	4	foutil Male (f203+kg)		BLUE	LOPEZ DAVID		SCA	RED	VVF	3.2	
		R	leferee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF STX SEA	MURRIETTA ANDR LEON ALEX GARCIA EDDIE EDWARDS DUANE BOVELL BRENT			29:28 28:29 28:28 * 28:28 28:27
						und ge und					
5	5	Elite Female (EF110kg)		RED BLUE	PATRICIO SHEELYN DIAZ IRENE		HI SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	leferee:	SEA	CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF NE NCA	BROWN JAMAAL LEON ALEX MYERS MATT TATE KEN CROCKETT SHARI	-SHA		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	6	Elite Male (EM119kg)		RED BLUE	DAVIDSON KENARIO WILLIAMS RYAN		CO OH	RED	WP	3:2	
		R	leferee:	STX	GARCIA EDDIE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV CCA PV	LEON ALEX BOVELL BRENT MURRIETTA ANDR WASHINGTON LAT MYERS MATT			30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
7	7	Elite Female (EF125kg)		RED BLUE	GUTIERREZ LUPE EDWARDS ATIANA		CO CO	RED	RSC	R2 :(	)8
		R	leferee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA PV SAT	MYERS MATT MURRIETTA ANDR BOVELL BRENT BROWN JAMAAL PONCE- RICO DEL			10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:8
8	8	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED BLUE	JOHNSON CARLOS ABASABA BONAYA		NV FL	RED	WP	3:2	
		R	leferee:	SCA	PONCE- RICO DELILAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT STX SEA	BOVELL BRENT BROWN JAMAAL GARCIA EDDIE EDWARDS DUANE LEON ALEX	:		29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29



# CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE

## Session Results Ring 2 Day 6

Session 1

### SAT 16 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED BLUE	NASH TROY ROUSER KENTRELL		CO MI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NE	MYERS MATT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX CCA PV	GARCIA EDDIE MURRIETTA ANDR	JRRIETTA ANDREW ASHINGTON LATASHA		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	10	Elite Male (EM147kg)		RED BLUE	SMITH BENJAMIN LEE VERSHAUN		FL IA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PV	BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SAT STX	LEON ALEX EDWARDS DUANE BROWN JAMAAL GARCIA EDDIE MYERS MATT			27:30 25:30 25:30 25:30 25:30 27:30
11	11	Elite Female (EF165kç	g)	RED BLUE	CARRASCO ARIANA ROBINSON ONDREA		CO PNW	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SCA NE	GARCIA EDDIE EDWARDS DUANE PONCE- RICO DEL MYERS MATT MURRIETTA ANDR	S DUANE RICO DELILAH IATT		30:25 30:24 29:27 30:26 30:24
12	12	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	SMITH ETHAN BARTEE-EL OBED		NV CO	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SAT	BOVELL BRENT MURRIETTA ANDR PONCE- RICO DEL BROWN JAMAAL LEON ALEX			29:28 27:29 28:29 27:30 29:28
13	13	Elite Male (EM203kg)		RED BLUE	CRANE DERAE POST ERIC		GULF SCA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	NE	MYERS MATT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA STX PV	BROWN JAMAAL MURRIETTA ANDR GARCIA EDDIE WASHINGTON LAT BOVELL BRENT			30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27

WP